
Ontwikkeling stand Voorziening Baggeren

jaar: baggerkosten: storting: stand voorziening:

(per 31 december)

2018 € 335.489,00

2019 € 0,00 € 120.000,00 € 455.489,00

2020 € 542.828,00 € 120.000,00 € 32.661,00

2021 € 150.855,00 € 145.000,00 € 26.806,00

2022 € 132.595,00 € 145.000,00 € 39.211,00

2023 € 166.162,00 € 145.000,00 € 18.049,00

2024 € 130.185,00 € 145.000,00 € 32.864,00

2025 € 139.425,00 € 145.000,00 € 38.439,00

2026 € 97.256,00 € 145.000,00 € 86.183,00

2027 € 121.020,00 € 145.000,00 € 110.163,00

2028 € 232.851,00 € 145.000,00 € 22.312,00

2029 € 159.198,00 € 145.000,00 € 8.114,00

totaal: € 1.213.423,00


